
TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM IT3 

Federation Name of Tournament

AUT 29. FAAKER SEE OPEN 

Country and Place of Tournament Starting date Ending date

Latschach 2013/08/10 2013/08/17

Organizer of the Tournament

ASKÖ FINKENSTEIN

Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:

IO Josef Gallob (ID 1613367)

jgallob@aon.at

Number of Rounds Schedule (number of rounds/day) Rate(s) of play

9 90/40 + 30 +30

Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE

SWISS Manual  O   Person responsible 

Computerized   X       Program used Swiss-Manager

Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option, ……)

 

Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):

FA Gert Tscheinig

1st Deputy Chief Arbiter FA Gregor Neff

If more than 20 players

2nd Deputy Chief Arbiter

If more than 70 players

3rd Deputy Chief Arbiter

If more than 120 players

4th Deputy Chief Arbiter

Rated Unrated

GM

IM

FM

WGM

WIM

WFM

8

0

0

0

12

0

0

0

20

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

52

4

5

10

4

3

0

8

5

2

112

4

13

4

60

0

Number
Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type Number

Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type


