Federation	1	Nar	Name of Tournament							
AUT			29. FAAKER SEE OPEN							
Country and Place of Tournament							Starting date	End	ling date	
Latschach						2	2013/08/10		2013/08/17	
Organizer of the Tournament										
ASKÖ FINKENSTEIN										
Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:										
IO Josef Gallob (ID 1613367)										
jgallob@aon.at										
Number of Rounds Sch			edule (num	nber of round	ds/day)	F	Rate(s) of play			
9			90/40 + 30 +30							
Tourname	nt Type		Pairi	Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE						
SWISS			Manı	Manual O Person responsible						
		Com	Computerized X Program used Swiss-Manager							
Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option,)										
Туре	Number	Number of Feds	Host Fed. players	Other Fed players	Туре	Numbe	Number of Feds	Host Fed. players	Other Fed players	
Rated	112	13	60	52	Unrated	20	3	12	8	
GM	4	4	0	4	WGM	0	0	0	0	
IM	5	4	0	5	WIM	0	0	0	0	
FM	10	3	8	2	WFM	0	0	0	0	
Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):										
FA Gert Tscheinig										
1st Deputy Chief Arbiter FA Gregor Neff										
			Cregor IV	<u> </u>						
If more than 20 players 2nd Deputy Chief Arbiter										
	ın 70 player									
3rd Deputy Chief Arbiter										
	Office 7 (ID)	.01								
I If more the	ın 120 playe	rc .								